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PSL-D

■ 规格

单位［mm］

型号

PSL-D-� 6 2100 150 60 1 0.48×10－ 6 0.012 ー
PSL-D-� 8 2100 140 60 1 0.52×10－ 6 0.013 ー
PSL-D-� 10 2600 110 50 1 0.77×10－ 6 0.015 ー
PSL-D-� 15 3200 130 60 1 1.1×10－ 6 0.020 ー
PSL-D-�0 16 3200 110 60 1 1.2×10－ 6 0.019 ー
PSL-D-�� 17 3200 100 50 1 1.8×10－ 6 0.024 ー
PSL-D-�� 19 3200 100 50 1 1.7×10－ 6 0.022 ー
PSL-D-�� 34 4800 100 50 2 4.3×10－ 6 0.039 ー
PSL-D-�� 36 4800 90 50 2 5.7×10－ 6 0.044 ー
PSL-D-�� 67 8400 130 60 4 10×10－ 6 0.068 ー
PSL-D-�� 70 8400 120 60 4 18×10－ 6 0.093 ー
PSL-D-�� 75 8400 110 60 4 17×10－ 6 0.090 ー
PSL-D-�� 80 8400 110 60 4 16×10－ 6 0.085 ー
PSL-D-�0 140 13600 150 80 8 24×10－ 6 0.120 ー
PSL-D-�� 150 13600 140 80 8 29×10－ 6 0.130 ー
PSL-D-�� 230 19300 150 80 14 70×10－ 6 0.220 ー
PSL-D-�� 240 19300 140 80 14 69×10－ 6 0.210 ー
PSL-D-�� 400 28900 190 110 14 86×10－ 6 0.240 ー
PSL-D-�0 430 28900 180 100 14 128×10－ 6 0.270 ー
PSL-D-�� 460 28900 170 100 14 123×10－ 6 0.260 ー
PSL-D-�� 670 38600 160 90 14 215×10－ 6 0.370 ー
PSL-D-�� 730 38600 150 90 14 298×10－ 6 0.420 ー
PSL-D-�0 770 38600 140 90 14 286×10－ 6 0.410 ー
PSL-D-�� 1110 52700 150 80 34 682×10－ 6 0.700 ー
PSL-D-�� 1200 52700 140 80 34 609×10－ 6 0.630 ー
PSL-D-�� 1690 70300 190 110 34 769×10－ 6 0.730 ー
PSL-D-�0 1760 70300 180 110 34 742×10－ 6 0.710 ー

最大容许扭矩
［N ･ m］

最大容许轴向推力
［N］

轴侧面压力
［N/mm�］

毂侧面压力
［N/mm�］

螺栓拧紧扭矩
［N ･ m］

惯量
［kg ･ m�］ 质量［kg］ 价格

型号
PSL-D-� 6 16 11 11 13.5 3-M2.5×10 2-M2.5 －
PSL-D-� 7 17 12 11 13.5 3-M2.5×10 2-M2.5 －
PSL-D-� 8 18 13 11 13.5 3-M2.5×10 2-M2.5 －
PSL-D-� 9 20 15 13 15.5 4-M2.5×12 2-M2.5 －
PSL-D-�0 10 20 15 13 15.5 4-M2.5×12 2-M2.5 －
PSL-D-�� 11 22 17 13 15.5 4-M2.5×12 2-M2.5 －
PSL-D-�� 12 22 17 13 15.5 4-M2.5×12 2-M2.5 －
PSL-D-�� 14 26 20 17 20 4-M3×16 2-M3 －
PSL-D-�� 15 28 21.5 17 20 4-M3×16 2-M3 －
PSL-D-�� 16 32 24 17 21 4-M4×16 2-M4 －
PSL-D-�� 17 35 27 21 25 4-M4×20 2-M4 －
PSL-D-�� 18 35 27 21 25 4-M4×20 2-M4 －
PSL-D-�� 19 35 27 21 25 4-M4×20 2-M4 －
PSL-D-�0 20 38 29 21 26 4-M5×20 2-M5 －
PSL-D-�� 22 40 31 21 26 4-M5×20 2-M5 －
PSL-D-�� 24 47 36 26 32 4-M6×25 2-M6 －
PSL-D-�� 25 47 36 26 32 4-M6×25 2-M6 －
PSL-D-�� 28 50 39 26 32 6-M6×25 2-M6 －
PSL-D-�0 30 55 43.5 26 32 6-M6×25 2-M6 －
PSL-D-�� 32 55 43.5 26 32 6-M6×25 2-M6 －
PSL-D-�� 35 60 47.5 31 37 8-M6×30 2-M6 －
PSL-D-�� 38 65 52.5 31 37 8-M6×30 2-M6 －
PSL-D-�0 40 65 52.5 31 37 8-M6×30 2-M6 －
PSL-D-�� 42 75 60 36 44 6-M8×35 2-M8 －
PSL-D-�� 45 75 60 36 44 6-M8×35 2-M8 －
PSL-D-�� 48 80 65 36 44 8-M8×35 2-M8 －
PSL-D-�0 50 80 65 36 44 8-M8×35 2-M8 －
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PSL - D -        
大小

旧型号  ETP - D - □ 

■ 订购时

沈阳博普科技有限公司  024-86239703  13019318549  sales@lablap.com  www.lablap.com
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PSL-D-C

■ 规格

单位［mm］

型号

PSL-D-��-C 67 8400 130 60 4 10×10－ 6 0.068 ー
PSL-D-��-C 70 8400 120 60 4 18×10－ 6 0.093 ー
PSL-D-��-C 75 8400 110 60 4 17×10－ 6 0.090 ー
PSL-D-��-C 80 8400 110 60 4 16×10－ 6 0.085 ー
PSL-D-�0-C 140 13600 150 80 8 24×10－ 6 0.120 ー
PSL-D-��-C 150 13600 140 80 8 29×10－ 6 0.130 ー
PSL-D-��-C 230 19300 150 80 14 70×10－ 6 0.220 ー
PSL-D-��-C 240 19300 140 80 14 69×10－ 6 0.210 ー
PSL-D-��-C 400 28900 190 110 14 86×10－ 6 0.240 ー
PSL-D-�0-C 430 28900 180 100 14 128×10－ 6 0.270 ー
PSL-D-��-C 460 28900 170 100 14 123×10－ 6 0.260 ー
PSL-D-��-C 670 38600 160 90 14 215×10－ 6 0.370 ー
PSL-D-��-C 730 38600 150 90 14 298×10－ 6 0.420 ー
PSL-D-�0-C 770 38600 140 90 14 286×10－ 6 0.410 ー
PSL-D-��-C 1110 52700 180 110 34 682×10－ 6 0.700 ー
PSL-D-��-C 1200 52700 140 80 34 609×10－ 6 0.630 ー
PSL-D-��-C 1690 70300 190 110 34 769×10－ 6 0.730 ー
PSL-D-�0-C 1760 70300 180 110 34 742×10－ 6 0.710 ー

最大容许扭矩
［N ･ m］

最大容许轴向推力
［N］

轴侧面压力
［N/mm�］

毂侧面压力
［N/mm�］

螺栓拧紧扭矩
［N ･ m］

惯量
［kg ･ m�］ 质量［kg］ 价格

型号
PSL-D-��-C 16 32 24 17 21 4-M4×16 2-M4 －
PSL-D-��-C 17 35 27 21 25 4-M4×20 2-M4 －
PSL-D-��-C 18 35 27 21 25 4-M4×20 2-M4 －
PSL-D-��-C 19 35 27 21 25 4-M4×20 2-M4 －
PSL-D-�0-C 20 38 29 21 26 4-M5×20 2-M5 －
PSL-D-��-C 22 40 31 21 26 4-M5×20 2-M5 －
PSL-D-��-C 24 47 36 26 32 4-M6×25 2-M6 －
PSL-D-��-C 25 47 36 26 32 4-M6×25 2-M6 －
PSL-D-��-C 28 50 39 26 32 6-M6×25 2-M6 －
PSL-D-�0-C 30 55 43.5 26 32 6-M6×25 2-M6 －
PSL-D-��-C 32 55 43.5 26 32 6-M6×25 2-M6 －
PSL-D-��-C 35 60 47.5 31 37 8-M6×30 2-M6 －
PSL-D-��-C 38 65 52.5 31 37 8-M6×30 2-M6 －
PSL-D-�0-C 40 65 52.5 31 37 8-M6×30 2-M6 －
PSL-D-��-C 42 75 60 36 44 6-M8×35 2-M8 －
PSL-D-��-C 45 75 60 36 44 6-M8×35 2-M8 －
PSL-D-��-C 48 80 65 36 44 8-M8×35 2-M8 －
PSL-D-�0-C 50 80 65 36 44 8-M8×35 2-M8 －
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PSL - D -       - C
类型（C：简易防锈处理）
大小

旧型号  ETP - D - □ - C 

■ 订购时

沈阳博普科技有限公司  024-86239703  13019318549  sales@lablap.com  www.lablap.com




